Address: 5F, Main Building SheKou Technology Building,                                   Page 1 of 7
No.1067 Nanhai Blvd, Nanshan Distrct, Shenzhen, P.R.C                                 Sep 21 / 2011
TEL: 86-755-26734300  FAX: 86-755-26738181                                              Rev. B
GIGALIGHT 10km CWDM XFP Optical Transceiver
GXC-XX192-01C
Features
 4-Wavelengths Uncooled CWDM DFB laser from1270nm to

EMC WALTEK EN 55022:2006+A1:2007
EN 55024:1998+A1+A2:2003 - WT10093768-D-E-E
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
GXC-27192-01C 1270nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 10km,  0ºC ~ +70ºC,
GXC-29192-01C 1290nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 10km,  0ºC ~ +70ºC,
GXC-31192-01C 1310nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 10km,  0ºC ~ +70ºC,
GXC-33192-01C 1330nm 10Gbps CWDM XFP, 10km,  0ºC ~ +70ºC,
References
1. 10 Gigabit Small Form Factor Pluggable Module (XFP) Multi-Source Agreement (MSA), Rev 4.5 – August
2005. Documentation is currently available at http://www.xfpmsa.org/
2. IEEE802.3ae – 2002